
International Competition SUI - ESP
TTZA, Lenzburg SUI

05.08.2023

FIG 5-5-3

Rg. Name Pen. Total

1 Spain 1 39.800 41.600 41.350 43.150 43.000 39.950 248.850

Nestor Abad ESP 5.5 14.200 5.1 13.700 5.4 14.150 5.2 14.400 5.8 14.400 5.3 14.150 32.3 85.000

Thierno Boubacar Diallo ESP 5.6 12.500 5.9 14.450 4.7 13.350 5.2 14.100 6.4 14.500 4.9 10.250 32.7 79.150

Dietmar Codina ESP 3.9 11.350 5.3 12.900 4.3 12.700 4.4 13.550 4.9 12.500 5.1 13.050 27.9 76.050

Joel Plata ESP 5.2 13.450 5.2 13.700 5.8 14.100 5.4 12.750 21.6 54.000

Rayderley Zapata ESP 6.3 13.100 5.5 13.500 5.6 14.650 17.4 41.250

2 Switzerland 2 40.950 41.150 41.250 41.750 42.150 40.250 247.500

Noe Seifert SUI 5.7 13.700 5.7 14.300 5.0 13.800 4.8 14.250 6.3 14.050 5.8 13.400 33.3 83.500

Christian Baumann SUI 5.3 13.300 5.4 12.700 5.2 13.950 4.8 13.200 5.9 14.050 5.5 13.250 32.1 80.450

Moreno Kratter SUI 5.7 13.950 4.4 12.700 4.5 13.500 5.2 12.850 5.6 13.800 5.7 13.000 31.1 79.800

Taha Serhani SUI 5.5 12.850 4.9 13.000 5.2 14.300 5.6 13.900 5.9 13.600 27.1 67.650

Eddy Yusof SUI 5.3 13.850 5.5 14.050 4.8 13.050 15.6 40.950

3 Switzerland 1 40.550 38.950 38.350 43.250 40.300 37.700 239.100

Florian Langenegger SUI 5.4 13.650 5.2 13.600 4.7 13.500 5.2 14.400 5.7 13.650 4.8 12.900 31.0 81.700

Luca Giubellini SUI 5.5 13.600 5.9 13.700 4.7 12.450 5.6 14.550 5.5 13.700 4.4 13.250 31.6 81.250

Luca Murabito SUI 5.6 13.300 3.8 11.650 4.4 12.400 5.2 14.300 4.9 12.950 4.9 11.550 28.8 76.150

4 Spain 2 37.550 36.350 38.150 40.750 39.050 38.700 230.550

Daniel Carrión ESP 5.5 13.100 5.0 13.300 4.5 12.900 5.2 14.300 4.8 13.500 4.9 12.950 29.9 80.050

Adrià Vera ESP 5.0 13.050 4.8 11.700 4.8 13.050 5.2 13.950 5.2 12.600 5.3 13.000 30.3 77.350

Jan Carreres ESP 5.1 11.400 4.7 11.350 4.5 12.200 4.8 12.500 4.8 12.950 4.9 12.750 28.8 73.150
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1 Nestor Abad ESP 5.5 14.200 5.1 13.700 5.4 14.150 5.2 14.400 5.8 14.400 5.3 14.150 32.3 85.000

2 Noe Seifert SUI 5.7 13.700 5.7 14.300 5.0 13.800 4.8 14.250 6.3 14.050 5.8 13.400 33.3 83.500

3 Florian Langenegger SUI 5.4 13.650 5.2 13.600 4.7 13.500 5.2 14.400 5.7 13.650 4.8 12.900 31.0 81.700

4 Luca Giubellini SUI 5.5 13.600 5.9 13.700 4.7 12.450 5.6 14.550 5.5 13.700 4.4 13.250 31.6 81.250

5 Christian Baumann SUI 5.3 13.300 5.4 12.700 5.2 13.950 4.8 13.200 5.9 14.050 5.5 13.250 32.1 80.450

6 Daniel Carrión ESP 5.5 13.100 5.0 13.300 4.5 12.900 5.2 14.300 4.8 13.500 4.9 12.950 29.9 80.050

7 Moreno Kratter SUI 5.7 13.950 4.4 12.700 4.5 13.500 5.2 12.850 5.6 13.800 5.7 13.000 31.1 79.800

8 Thierno Boubacar Diallo ESP 5.6 12.500 5.9 14.450 4.7 13.350 5.2 14.100 6.4 14.500 4.9 10.250 32.7 79.150

9 Adrià Vera ESP 5.0 13.050 4.8 11.700 4.8 13.050 5.2 13.950 5.2 12.600 5.3 13.000 30.3 77.350

10 Luca Murabito SUI 5.6 13.300 3.8 11.650 4.4 12.400 5.2 14.300 4.9 12.950 4.9 11.550 28.8 76.150

11 Dietmar Codina ESP 3.9 11.350 5.3 12.900 4.3 12.700 4.4 13.550 4.9 12.500 5.1 13.050 27.9 76.050

12 Jan Carreres ESP 5.1 11.400 4.7 11.350 4.5 12.200 4.8 12.500 4.8 12.950 4.9 12.750 28.8 73.150

13 Taha Serhani SUI 5.5 12.850 4.9 13.000 5.2 14.300 5.6 13.900 5.9 13.600 27.1 67.650

14 Joel Plata ESP 5.2 13.450 5.2 13.700 5.8 14.100 5.4 12.750 21.6 54.000

15 Rayderley Zapata ESP 6.3 13.100 5.5 13.500 5.6 14.650 17.4 41.250

16 Eddy Yusof SUI 5.3 13.850 5.5 14.050 4.8 13.050 15.6 40.950
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